AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE  OF PAGE

1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 BEQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NQ.  |5. FRQUECT NO. {if applicable)
A109 Sece Block 18 DE-AC34-04RF01904.005 N/A
6. ISSUED BY CODE ‘ 7 ADMINISTERED BY {If other than ftem &) GODE
U.S. Department of Energy DOE/RFFO
Racky Flats Field Office Contracts Management Division
10808 Highway 93, Unit A Attn: Charles A. Dan (303) 866-8485
Golden, CO 80403-8200
8 MNAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Na., streef, courty, State and ZIP Code) ' 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NO.
KAISER-HILL COMPANY, LLC ]
Rocky Flats Environmental Technology Site aB. DATED {SEE ITEM 11)
10808 Highway 93, Unit B
Golden, CO 80403-8200 " [10A MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DE-AC34-00RF01904
CODE ' FACILITY CODE ' 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
: February 1, 2000

41. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbared solicitation is amended as st forth In ltem 14. The house and date specified lor recsipt of D i5 extended, I:I is not extended
Offers

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amandment prior to the haur ard date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ane of the tollowing

mathods:

{a) By completing iterms & and 15 and returning coples of the amendment: {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendrnent on aach copy of the offer
gubmitted; or (¢} By separate letter or talel:gram which mciudes & refersnce to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE P E DESIGGNATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtug of this amandment you desire to change an oMfer already submitied, such change may be made by talegram or lettar, provided sach telegram of letier
makes referance 1a the solicitation and this amendment, and is receivid prior to the cpening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# requitad}

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE DRPER 1S ISSUED FURSUANT T [Specify authority) THE CHANUGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. N ITEM 104

9. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORMNER IS MODIHIED 6 REFLEGT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a8 changes in paying alfice, appreprabon date, ete., SET FORTH IN
|TEM 14, PLIREUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 193],

T, THIS SUPPLLMENTAL AGREEMENT |S ENTERED TNTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHORITY GF.

. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority}

Article B.3. Department of Energy Organization Act (PLO5-91)

O
N
[u]

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor F’—‘ is not, ﬁ is required 1o sign this document and relurn copies to the igsuing office.
i DEECRIFTION OF AMCNDWENTIWODIFICATION {Organized by LICF section headings, including seliilalion/contract subfect matnr where feasiblé.)

1. The purpose of this modification is to distribute EY06 and HA10 as made avaiiable through Continuing Resolution
and to deobligate 6050 reimbursable funding.

Funds Obligated to date: ' $2,457,035,292.21
Funds Obligated by this Modification: 10,638,463.13
Funds Obligated since inception of Contract: $2,467,673,755.34

Excepl as providad herein, all irms and conditions of the document refarenced In lem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changad, remaing unchanged and in full forca anvd effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o printy 184, NAME AND TITLE CF CONTRACTING OFFIGER (Typo o print]
Charles A, Dan, Jr. o~
Con;rzicting Officer : / \
- !
¥ el il o ) :
158. GONTRACTOR/OFFERDA 150 DATE SIGNED {188 uyto E o 5" ) : A 16C. DATE 5IGMED
/ v/ Sg
TS oY LA ‘,_j_ /{04 /0
TSignatura of person autfonzaa 1o sgr) L -
SN 70011528070 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 1083
PREVIDUS ECITION 20105 Presoribed by GSA
UHUSABLE

FAR {48 CFR) 53243



FY04 KH (RF01904) FINPLAN #5 (November 4, 2003)

EY064530J ADSRF TP : 8§ 10,664,530.00

_tﬂj_gvsglution. sk i
HA1001000 TSKRF TF i 4.125.00 |stnbuFe funds as made avalable through Continuing
Resolution,
Deobligate 6050 reimbursable funding for Excel Energy
6050EW050 TSKRF 2T % (30,191.87) Easement Support.
Subtotal $ 10,638,463.13

i

Subtotal $ -

Total Finplan s 10,638,463.13 )

Furds Avdlilability Certificate



